Document 2008 2872

Book 2008 Page 2872 Type 03 003 Pages 1 Date 9/24/2008 Time 10:30 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND)

INDX V ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

CHEK

	a J. Russell	1012 N John Wayne Drive	Winterse	t, la 50273	
Address Tax	Name	Street Address		City, State, Zip	Phone Numb
	eral National Mortg	age Association 3900 Wiscor	sin Avenue NW	Washing	ton, D.C. 20016
Datas Addas	Name	Street Address		City, State, Zip	Phone Numb
Return Address	Petosa, Pet 50325-8308	osa & Boecker LLP: 135	) NW 138th Si	reet. Si	nte 100; Clive, IA
		SHERIFF'S DI	EED		
In Consideraton o	f <u>\$122,264.19</u>	heretofore paid, I,	PAUL D. WE	ELCH,	Sheriff of
<u>MADI</u>	SON Cou	nty, lowa, do hereby sell and o	convey unto	FEDERAL ASSOCIA	_ NATIONAL MORTGAGE TION
the following desc	cribed property in	MADISON COUNTY, Iowa	~~ ~		
	of L	Eight (8) and the South Half 1/ ot Nine (9) in Block Five (5) of			
_ <del></del>		st Addition to the Town of Wint lison County, Iowa	erset;— —		
	iviac	iison County, Iowa			
Upon the expiration Sheriff's Certificat	on of the redemption of the redemption	on period (no redemption having same having been issued on		nis Deed is nuse numbe	
		<u>-</u>	·		
Plaintiff	CITIMORTGAGE	E, INC	·		
Plaintiff	CITIMORTGAGE VS	E, INC	·		
Plaintiff  Defendant	VS DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE	ODT		
	VS DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V	ODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL	ODT		
	VS DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V TO COMMERCIA	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE	ODT REST		
Defendant On	VS  DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V TO COMMERCIA  Sheriff's Cer	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE ALTFEDERAL BANK	ODT REST		
Defendant On	VS  DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V TO COMMERCIA Sheriff's Cer	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE AL: FEDERAL BANK tificate of Purchase was assig	ODT REST ned to:	Joeca eriff of MAC	DISON Carrity, Iowa
Defendant On	VS  DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V TO COMMERCIA Sheriff's Cer	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE AL: FEDERAL BANK tificate of Purchase was assig	ODT REST	Jalea eriff of MAC	DISON CAUNTY, Iowa
On	DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V TO COMMERCI Sheriff's Cer	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE AL: FEDERAL BANK tificate of Purchase was assig	ODT REST ned to:	Joeca eriff of MAC	DISON County, Iowa
Defendant  On  X No Redemption Date: August 5, 2  State of lowa Madison County	DENIS M BRUFI BANK OF THE V TO COMMERCI  Sheriff's Cer	LODT AND SHARIE A BRUFL VEST, SUCCESSOR IN INTE AL: FEDERAL BANK tificate of Purchase was assig	ODT REST  ned to:  D. WELCH, She		